The seminar was attended by 84 people. 

Post-construction Stormwater Management 
A requirement of our permit is the annual inspection of post-construction stormwater facilities such as detention basins, stormwater 
quality vaults, grass swales, etc. One hundred ninety-six (196) inspections were conducted on 145 permanent facilities during 2017 
(both private and public). 

Municipal Pollution Prevention and Good Housekeeping 
Our State permit requires that the City of Cañon City prevent stormwater pollution, to the best of its ability, from its facilities through